

*Ahlstrom Filtration 2020 Price List - Authorized Distributor Clarkson Laboratory & Supply Inc.
www.clarksonlab.com E-mail: sales@clarksonlab.com Phone: 619-425-1932 Fax: 619-425-7917
The prices below are list price. We offer up to a 20% discount with a \$300 purchase
We offer up to a 40% discount on case quantities*

CATALOG NUMBER	Description	SIZE CM	CIRCLES PER PACK	PACKS PER CASE	2020 Suggested price
0050-0250	Quartz Grade MK5 Microfiber Filter Paper	2.5	50		\$54.03
0050-0370	Quartz Grade MK5 Microfiber Filter Paper	3.7	50		\$64.64
0050-0450	Quartz Grade MK5 Microfiber Filter Paper	4.5	50		\$66.34
0050-0470	Quartz Grade MK5 Microfiber Filter Paper	4.7	50		\$70.43
0050-0500	Quartz Grade MK5 Microfiber Filter Paper	5	50		\$108.73
0050-0900	Quartz Grade MK5 Microfiber Filter Paper	9	50		\$147.03
0050-1020	Quartz Grade MK5 Microfiber Filter Paper	10.2	50		\$164.93
0050-1420	Quartz Grade MK5 Microfiber Filter Paper	14.2	50		\$342.32
0050-1500	Quartz Grade MK5 Microfiber Filter Paper	15	50		\$385.48
0260-0470	Quantitative - Glass Microfiber Filter Paper (TCLP)	4.70	100		\$154.48
0260-0900	Quantitative - Glass Microfiber Filter Paper (TCLP)	9.00	50		\$130.78
0260-1100	Quantitative - Glass Microfiber Filter Paper (TCLP)	11.00	50		\$183.07
0260-1250	Quantitative - Glass Microfiber Filter Paper (TCLP)	12.50	50		\$256.31
0260-1420	Quantitative - Glass Microfiber Filter Paper (TCLP)	14.20	50		\$311.41
0260-1500	Quantitative - Glass Microfiber Filter Paper (TCLP)	15.00	50		\$337.46
0540-0425	Quantitative Filter Paper	4.25	100	60	\$22.41
0540-0470	Quantitative Filter Paper	4.70	100	60	\$22.46
0540-0550	Quantitative Filter Paper	5.50	100	60	\$22.46
0540-0700	Quantitative Filter Paper	7.00	100	60	\$25.80
0540-0900	Quantitative Filter Paper	9.00	100	60	\$35.46
0540-1100	Quantitative Filter Paper	11.00	100	60	\$43.07
0540-1250	Quantitative Filter Paper	12.50	100	40	\$48.51
0540-1500	Quantitative Filter Paper	15.00	100	40	\$61.06
0540-1850	Quantitative Filter Paper	18.50	100	20	\$82.25
0540-2400	Quantitative Filter Paper	24.00	100	20	\$118.92
0540-2700	Quantitative Filter Paper	27.00	100	10	\$145.45
0540-3200	Quantitative Filter Paper	32.00	100	10	\$185.76
0540-4000	Quantitative Filter Paper	40.00	100	10	\$245.57
0540-5000	Quantitative Filter Paper	50.00	100	10	\$705.82
0550-0210	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	2.10	100	60	\$23.29
0550-0240	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	2.40	100	60	\$24.25
0550-0425	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	4.25	100	60	\$25.60
0550-0470	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	4.70	100	60	\$27.43
0550-0550	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	5.50	100	60	\$27.43
0550-0700	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	7.00	100	60	\$30.74
0550-0850	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	8.50	100	60	\$40.08
0550-0900	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	9.00	100	60	\$40.08
0550-1100	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	11.00	100	60	\$46.49
0550-1250	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	12.50	100	40	\$56.55
0550-1500	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	15.00	100	40	\$64.34
0550-1850	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	18.50	100	20	\$106.97
0550-2400	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	24.00	100	20	\$156.29
0550-2700	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	27.00	100	10	\$195.36
0550-3200	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	32.00	100	10	\$279.05
0550-4000	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	40.00	100	10	\$409.40
0550-5000	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	50.00	100	10	\$568.75
0740-0425	Quantitative Filter Paper	4.25	100	60	\$22.41

*Ahlstrom Filtration 2020 Price List - Authorized Distributor Clarkson Laboratory & Supply Inc.
www.clarksonlab.com E-mail: sales@clarksonlab.com Phone: 619-425-1932 Fax: 619-425-7917
The prices below are list price. We offer up to a 20% discount with a \$300 purchase
We offer up to a 40% discount on case quantities*

CATALOG NUMBER	Description	SIZE CM	CIRCLES PER PACK	PACKS PER CASE	2020 Suggested price
0050-0250	Quartz Grade MK5 Microfiber Filter Paper	2.5	50		\$54.03
0740-0550	Quantitative Filter Paper	5.50	100	60	\$22.46
0740-0700	Quantitative Filter Paper	7.00	100	60	\$25.80
0740-0900	Quantitative Filter Paper	9.00	100	60	\$35.46
0740-1100	Quantitative Filter Paper	11.00	100	60	\$43.07
0740-1250	Quantitative Filter Paper	12.50	100	40	\$48.51
0740-1500	Quantitative Filter Paper	15.00	100	40	\$61.06
0740-1850	Quantitative Filter Paper	18.50	100	20	\$82.25
0740-2400	Quantitative Filter Paper	24.00	100	20	\$118.92
0740-2700	Quantitative Filter Paper	27.00	100	10	\$145.45
0740-3200	Quantitative Filter Paper	32.00	100	10	\$185.76
0740-4000	Quantitative Filter Paper	40.00	100	10	\$245.57
0750-0210	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	2.10	100	60	\$23.29
0750-0240	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	2.40	100	60	\$24.25
0750-0425	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	4.25	100	60	\$25.60
0750-0550	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	5.50	100	60	\$27.43
0750-0700	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	7.00	100	60	\$30.74
0750-0900	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	9.00	100	60	\$40.08
0750-1100	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	11.00	100	60	\$46.49
0750-1250	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	12.50	100	40	\$56.55
0750-1500	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	15.00	100	40	\$64.34
0750-1850	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	18.50	100	20	\$106.97
0750-2400	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	24.00	100	20	\$156.29
0750-2700	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	27.00	100	10	\$195.36
0750-3200	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	32.00	100	10	\$279.05
0750-4000	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	40.00	100	10	\$409.40
0750-5000	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	50.00	100	10	\$568.75
0940-0425	Quantitative Filter Paper	4.25	100	60	\$22.41
0940-0550	Quantitative Filter Paper	5.50	100	60	\$22.46
0940-0700	Quantitative Filter Paper	7.00	100	60	\$25.80
0940-0900	Quantitative Filter Paper	9.00	100	60	\$35.46
0940-1100	Quantitative Filter Paper	11.00	100	60	\$43.07
0940-1250	Quantitative Filter Paper	12.50	100	40	\$48.51
0940-1500	Quantitative Filter Paper	15.00	100	40	\$61.06
0940-1850	Quantitative Filter Paper	18.50	100	20	\$82.25
0940-2400	Quantitative Filter Paper	24.00	100	20	\$118.92
0940-2700	Quantitative Filter Paper	27.00	100	10	\$145.45
0940-3200	Quantitative Filter Paper	32.00	100	10	\$185.76
0940-4000	Quantitative Filter Paper	40.00	100	10	\$245.57
0950-0210	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	2.10	100	60	\$23.29
0950-0240	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	2.40	100	60	\$24.25
0950-0425	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	4.25	100	60	\$25.60
0950-0550	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	5.50	100	60	\$27.43
0950-0700	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	7.00	100	60	\$30.74
0950-0900	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	9.00	100	60	\$40.08
0950-1100	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	11.00	100	60	\$46.49
0950-1250	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	12.50	100	40	\$56.55
0950-1500	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	15.00	100	40	\$64.34

*Ahlstrom Filtration 2020 Price List - Authorized Distributor Clarkson Laboratory & Supply Inc.
www.clarksonlab.com E-mail: sales@clarksonlab.com Phone: 619-425-1932 Fax: 619-425-7917
The prices below are list price. We offer up to a 20% discount with a \$300 purchase
We offer up to a 40% discount on case quantities*

CATALOG NUMBER	Description	SIZE CM	CIRCLES PER PACK	PACKS PER CASE	2020 Suggested price
0050-0250	Quartz Grade MK5 Microfiber Filter Paper	2.5	50		\$54.03
0950-1850	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	18.50	100	20	\$106.97
0950-2400	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	24.00	100	20	\$156.29
0950-2700	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	27.00	100	10	\$195.36
0950-3200	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	32.00	100	10	\$279.05
0950-4000	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	40.00	100	10	\$378.59
0950-5000	Hardened Quantitative Filter Paper	50.00	100	10	\$568.75
1110-0210	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	2.10	100		\$33.73
1110-0240	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	2.40	100		\$35.55
1110-0250	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	2.50	100		\$35.55
1110-0370	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	3.70	100		\$37.55
1110-0425	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	4.25	100		\$41.69
1110-0470	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	4.70	100		\$46.68
1110-0550	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	5.50	100		\$50.60
1110-0700	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	7.00	100		\$60.47
1110-0900	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	9.00	100		\$84.87
1110-1100	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	11.00	100		\$112.99
1110-1250	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	12.50	100		\$149.48
1110-1500	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	15.00	100		\$220.99
1110-2500	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	25.00	100		\$411.85
1110-3200	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	32.00	100		\$503.19
1210-0210	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	2.10	100		\$46.90
1210-0240	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	2.40	100		\$48.48
1210-0250	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	2.50	100		\$48.48
1210-0370	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	3.70	100		\$64.61
1210-0425	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	4.25	100		\$73.62
1210-0470	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	4.70	100		\$85.09
1210-0550	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	5.50	100		\$97.60
1210-0700	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	7.00	100		\$119.04
1210-0900	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	9.00	100		\$142.06
1210-1100	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	11.00	100		\$184.92
1210-1250	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	12.50	100		\$241.25
1210-1420	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	14.20	100		\$369.62
1210-1500	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	15.00	100		\$400.80
1210-2400	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	24.00	100		\$644.18
1210-2500	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	25.00	100		\$598.24
1210-3200	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	32.00	100		\$706.88
1310-0210	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	2.10	100		\$50.28
1310-0240	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	2.40	100		\$52.83
1310-0250	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	2.50	100		\$52.83
1310-0370	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	3.70	100		\$64.61
1310-0425	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	4.25	100		\$64.61
1310-0470	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	4.70	100		\$75.11
1310-0550	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	5.50	100		\$88.90
1310-0700	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	7.00	100		\$111.82
1310-0900	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	9.00	100		\$133.35
1310-1100	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	11.00	100		\$175.05
1310-1250	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	12.50	100		\$227.03

*Ahlstrom Filtration 2020 Price List - Authorized Distributor Clarkson Laboratory & Supply Inc.
www.clarksonlab.com E-mail: sales@clarksonlab.com Phone: 619-425-1932 Fax: 619-425-7917
The prices below are list price. We offer up to a 20% discount with a \$300 purchase
We offer up to a 40% discount on case quantities*

CATALOG NUMBER	Description	SIZE CM	CIRCLES PER PACK	PACKS PER CASE	2020 Suggested price
0050-0250	Quartz Grade MK5 Microfiber Filter Paper	2.5	50		\$54.03
1310-1500	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	15.00	100		\$317.31
1310-2400	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	24.00	100		\$411.63
1310-3200	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	32.00	100		\$666.88
1410-0210	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	2.10	100		\$45.20
1410-0240	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	2.40	100		\$45.20
1410-0250	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	2.50	100		\$45.20
1410-0370	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	3.70	100		\$52.41
1410-0425	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	4.25	100		\$52.41
1410-0470	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	4.70	100		\$61.53
1410-0550	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	5.50	100		\$75.86
1410-0700	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	7.00	100		\$100.04
1410-0900	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	9.00	100		\$156.17
1410-1100	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	11.00	100		\$201.47
1410-1250	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	12.50	100		\$269.37
1410-1420	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	14.20	100		\$415.03
1410-1500	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	15.00	100		\$442.93
1410-2400	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	24.00	100		\$611.29
1410-3200	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	32.00	100		\$945.36
1510-0210	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	2.10	100		\$61.21
1510-0240	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	2.40	100		\$63.76
1510-0250	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	2.50	100		\$63.76
1510-0370	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	3.70	100		\$65.88
1510-0425	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	4.25	100		\$75.64
1510-0470	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	4.70	100		\$85.09
1510-0550	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	5.50	100		\$93.68
1510-0700	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	7.00	100		\$125.51
1510-0900	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	9.00	100		\$157.12
1510-1100	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	11.00	100		\$209.96
1510-1250	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	12.50	100		\$271.17
1510-1420	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	14.20	100		\$431.68
1510-1500	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	15.00	100		\$466.58
1510-2400	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	24.00	100		\$986.00
1510-3200	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	32.00	100		\$1,559.63
1610-0210	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	2.10	100		\$28.75
1610-0240	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	2.40	100		\$29.49
1610-0250	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	2.50	100		\$29.49
1610-0280	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	2.80	100		\$30.45
1610-0300	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	3.00	100		\$31.30
1610-0320	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	3.20	100		\$31.30
1610-0350	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	3.50	100		\$34.69
1610-0370	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	3.70	100		\$35.55
1610-0425	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	4.25	100		\$38.93
1610-0470	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	4.70	100		\$41.80
1610-0550	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	5.50	100		\$48.28
1610-0700	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	7.00	100		\$59.41
1610-0900	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	9.00	100		\$77.02
1610-1050	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	10.50	100		\$94.96

*Ahlstrom Filtration 2020 Price List - Authorized Distributor Clarkson Laboratory & Supply Inc.
www.clarksonlab.com E-mail: sales@clarksonlab.com Phone: 619-425-1932 Fax: 619-425-7917
The prices below are list price. We offer up to a 20% discount with a \$300 purchase
We offer up to a 40% discount on case quantities*

CATALOG NUMBER	Description	SIZE CM	CIRCLES PER PACK	PACKS PER CASE	2020 Suggested price
0050-0250	Quartz Grade MK5 Microfiber Filter Paper	2.5	50		\$54.03
1610-1100	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	11.00	100		\$102.49
1610-1250	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	12.50	100		\$134.21
1610-1420	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	14.20	100		\$158.71
1610-1500	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	15.00	100		\$169.64
1610-1850	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	18.50	100		\$249.73
1610-2400	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	24.00	100		\$366.43
1610-3200	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	32.00	100		\$595.59
1690-0210	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	2.10	100		\$43.73
1690-0240	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	2.40	100		\$45.25
1690-0425	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	4.25	100		\$51.83
1690-0470	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	4.70	100		\$55.91
169W-0470	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	4.70	100		\$152.26
1690-0550	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	5.50	100		\$60.39
1690-0700	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	7.00	100		\$69.75
1690-0900	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	9.00	100		\$100.65
1690-1100	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	11.00	100		\$120.49
1690-1250	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	12.50	100		\$153.41
1930-0470	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper (TCLP)	4.70	100		\$97.85
1930-0900	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper (TCLP)	9.00	100		\$180.63
1930-1100	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper (TCLP)	11.00	100		\$241.42
1930-1250	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper (TCLP)	12.50	100		\$311.89
1930-1420	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper (TCLP)	14.20	100		\$483.49
1930-1500	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper (TCLP)	15.00	100		\$522.56
2221-0198	Chromatography Blotting Paper	1.98	500	N/A	\$103.99
2370-0250	Qualitative Filter Paper	2.50	100	100	\$13.55
2370-0425	Qualitative Filter Paper	4.25	50	100	\$7.14
2370-0470	Qualitative Filter Paper	4.70	50	100	\$7.61
2370-0550	Qualitative Filter Paper	5.50	50	100	\$7.77
2370-0700	Qualitative Filter Paper	7.00	50	100	\$8.17
2370-0900	Qualitative Filter Paper	9.00	50	100	\$9.15
2370-1100	Qualitative Filter Paper	11.00	50	100	\$11.46
2370-1250	Qualitative Filter Paper	12.50	50	100	\$12.61
2370-1500	Qualitative Filter Paper	15.00	50	100	\$19.51
2370-1850	Qualitative Filter Paper	18.50	50	50	\$22.16
2370-2400	Qualitative Filter Paper	24.00	50	50	\$40.53
2370-2700	Qualitative Filter Paper	27.00	50	10	\$98.75
2370-3200	Qualitative Filter Paper	32.00	50	10	\$110.92
2370-4000	Qualitative Filter Paper	40.00	50	10	\$123.20
2370-5000	Qualitative Filter Paper	50.00	50	10	\$162.16
3600-0250	Quartz Grade MK360 Microfiber Filter Paper	2.5	25		\$40.53
3600-0370	Quartz Grade MK360 Microfiber Filter Paper	3.7	25		\$48.48
3600-0450	Quartz Grade MK360 Microfiber Filter Paper	4.5	25		\$49.76
3600-0470	Quartz Grade MK360 Microfiber Filter Paper	4.7	25		\$64.32
3600-0500	Quartz Grade MK360 Microfiber Filter Paper	5	25		\$81.56
3600-0900	Quartz Grade MK360 Microfiber Filter Paper	9	25		\$110.27

*Ahlstrom Filtration 2020 Price List - Authorized Distributor Clarkson Laboratory & Supply Inc.
www.clarksonlab.com E-mail: sales@clarksonlab.com Phone: 619-425-1932 Fax: 619-425-7917
The prices below are list price. We offer up to a 20% discount with a \$300 purchase
We offer up to a 40% discount on case quantities*

CATALOG NUMBER	Description	SIZE CM	CIRCLES PER PACK	PACKS PER CASE	2020 Suggested price
0050-0250	Quartz Grade MK5 Microfiber Filter Paper	2.5	50		\$54.03
3600-1020	Quartz Grade MK360 Microfiber Filter Paper	10.2	25		\$123.70
3600-1420	Quartz Grade MK360 Microfiber Filter Paper	14.2	25		\$256.74
3600-1500	Quartz Grade MK360 Microfiber Filter Paper	15	25		\$289.11
3880-0425	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	4.25	100	60	\$16.63
3880-0470	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	4.70	100	60	\$17.82
3880-0550	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	5.50	100	60	\$17.82
3880-0700	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	7.00	100	60	\$19.97
3880-0900	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	9.00	100	60	\$26.05
3880-1100	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	11.00	100	60	\$32.55
3880-1250	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	12.50	100	40	\$39.57
3880-1500	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	15.00	100	40	\$45.03
3880-1850	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	18.50	100	20	\$74.87
3880-2400	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	24.00	100	20	\$109.41
3880-2700	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	27.00	100	10	\$156.29
3880-3200	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	32.00	100	10	\$223.24
3880-4000	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	40.00	100	10	\$327.53
3910-0425	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	4.25	100	60	\$16.63
3910-0470	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	4.70	100	60	\$17.82
3910-0550	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	5.50	100	60	\$17.82
3910-0700	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	7.00	100	60	\$19.97
3910-0900	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	9.00	100	60	\$26.05
3910-1100	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	11.00	100	60	\$32.55
3910-1250	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	12.50	100	40	\$39.57
3910-1500	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	15.00	100	40	\$45.03
3910-1850	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	18.50	100	20	\$74.87
3910-2400	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	24.00	100	20	\$109.41
3910-2700	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	27.00	100	10	\$156.29
3910-3200	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	32.00	100	10	\$223.24
3910-4000	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	40.00	100	10	\$327.53
3920-0425	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	4.25	100	60	\$16.63
3920-0470	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	4.70	100	60	\$17.82
3920-0550	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	5.50	100	60	\$17.82
3920-0700	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	7.00	100	60	\$19.97
3920-0900	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	9.00	100	60	\$26.05
3920-1100	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	11.00	100	60	\$32.55
3920-1250	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	12.50	100	40	\$39.57
3920-1500	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	15.00	100	40	\$45.03
3920-1850	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	18.50	100	20	\$74.87
3920-2400	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	24.00	100	20	\$109.41
3920-2700	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	27.00	100	10	\$156.29
3920-3200	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	32.00	100	10	\$223.24
3920-4000	Low-Ash Hardened Paper	40.00	100	10	\$327.53
4800-0700	Phase Separation Paper	7.00	100		\$35.01
4800-0900	Phase Separation Paper	9.00	100		\$47.67
4800-1100	Phase Separation Paper	11.00	100		\$64.68
4800-1250	Phase Separation Paper	12.50	100		\$84.14

*Ahlstrom Filtration 2020 Price List - Authorized Distributor Clarkson Laboratory & Supply Inc.
www.clarksonlab.com E-mail: sales@clarksonlab.com Phone: 619-425-1932 Fax: 619-425-7917
The prices below are list price. We offer up to a 20% discount with a \$300 purchase
We offer up to a 40% discount on case quantities*

CATALOG NUMBER	Description	SIZE CM	CIRCLES PER PACK	PACKS PER CASE	2020 Suggested price
0050-0250	Quartz Grade MK5 Microfiber Filter Paper	2.5	50		\$54.03
4800-1500	Phase Separation Paper	15.00	100		\$119.12
4800-1850	Phase Separation Paper	18.50	100		\$163.37
4800-2400	Phase Separation Paper	24.00	100		\$248.94
5050-1250	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	12.50	100	20	\$91.63
5050-1850	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	18.50	100	20	\$103.80
5050-2400	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	24.00	100	10	\$121.39
5050-3200	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	32.00	100	10	\$143.67
5050-3850	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	38.50	100	10	\$205.20
5090-1250	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	12.50	100	20	\$89.95
5090-1500	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	15.00	100	20	\$93.39
5090-1850	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	18.50	100	20	\$105.83
5090-2400	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	24.00	100	10	\$123.74
5090-3200	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	32.00	100	10	\$145.38
5090-3850	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	38.50	100	10	\$188.98
5130-1250	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	12.50	100	20	\$91.63
5130-1500	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	15.00	100	20	\$94.79
5130-1850	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	18.50	100	20	\$103.80
5130-2400	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	24.00	100	10	\$121.39
5130-3200	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	32.00	100	10	\$143.67
5130-3850	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	38.50	100	10	\$185.55
5150-1250	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	12.50	100	20	\$90.82
5150-1500	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	15.00	100	20	\$93.99
5150-1850	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	18.50	100	20	\$102.75
5150-2400	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	24.00	100	10	\$120.36
5150-3200	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	32.00	100	10	\$142.44
5150-3850	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	38.50	100	10	\$183.75
5170-1250	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	12.50	50	20	\$61.06
5170-2400	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	24.00	50	10	\$73.48
5170-3200	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	32.00	50	10	\$198.13
5190-1250	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	12.50	100	20	\$113.27
5190-1500	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	15.00	100	20	\$116.00
5190-1850	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	18.50	100	20	\$121.82
5190-2400	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	24.00	100	10	\$129.35
5190-3200	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	32.00	100	10	\$186.52
5190-3850	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	38.50	100	10	\$228.19
5420-1250	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	12.50	100	20	\$87.70
5420-1500	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	15.00	100	20	\$90.82
5420-1850	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	18.50	100	20	\$99.29
5420-2400	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	24.00	100	10	\$116.23
5420-3200	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	32.00	100	10	\$137.62
5420-3850	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	38.50	100	10	\$177.52

Ahlstrom Filtration 2020 Price List - Authorized Distributor Clarkson Laboratory & Supply Inc.
www.clarksonlab.com E-mail: sales@clarksonlab.com Phone: 619-425-1932 Fax: 619-425-7917
The prices below are list price. We offer up to a 20% discount with a \$300 purchase
We offer up to a 40% discount on case quantities

CATALOG NUMBER	Description	SIZE CM	CIRCLES PER PACK	PACKS PER CASE	2020 Suggested price
0050-0250	Quartz Grade MK5 Microfiber Filter Paper	2.5	50		\$54.03
5610-1250	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	12.50	50	20	\$76.57
5610-1500	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	15.00	50	20	\$82.05
5610-1850	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	18.50	50	20	\$86.12
5610-2400	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	24.00	50	10	\$94.72
5610-3200	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	32.00	50	10	\$102.84
5620-1250	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	12.50	100	20	\$105.72
5620-1500	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	15.00	100	20	\$107.05
5620-1850	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	18.50	100	20	\$111.43
5620-2400	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	24.00	100	10	\$117.49
5620-3200	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	32.00	100	10	\$176.49
5620-3850	Pre-Pleated (Fluted) Filter Paper	38.50	100	10	\$215.09
6011-0127	Qualitative Filter Paper	1.27	500	100	\$35.63
6010-0250	Qualitative Filter Paper	2.50	100	100	\$7.61
6010-0300	Qualitative Filter Paper	3.00	100	100	\$7.92
6010-0425	Qualitative Filter Paper	4.25	100	100	\$7.61

*Ahlstrom Filtration 2020 Price List - Authorized Distributor Clarkson Laboratory & Supply Inc.
www.clarksonlab.com E-mail: sales@clarksonlab.com Phone: 619-425-1932 Fax: 619-425-7917
The prices below are list price. We offer up to a 20% discount with a \$300 purchase
We offer up to a 40% discount on case quantities*

CATALOG NUMBER	Description	SIZE CM	CIRCLES PER PACK	PACKS PER CASE	2020 Suggested price
0050-0250	Quartz Grade MK5 Microfiber Filter Paper	2.5	50		\$54.03
6010-0470	Qualitative Filter Paper	4.70	100	100	\$7.92
6010-0550	Qualitative Filter Paper	5.50	100	100	\$7.92
6010-0700	Qualitative Filter Paper	7.00	100	100	\$8.33
6010-0750	Qualitative Filter Paper	7.50	100	100	\$8.80
6010-0900	Qualitative Filter Paper	9.00	100	100	\$10.15
6010-1100	Qualitative Filter Paper	11.00	100	100	\$12.24
6010-1250	Qualitative Filter Paper	12.50	100	100	\$14.75
6010-1500	Qualitative Filter Paper	15.00	100	100	\$17.99
6010-1850	Qualitative Filter Paper	18.50	100	50	\$26.06
6010-2050	Qualitative Filter Paper	20.50	100	50	\$28.08
6010-2400	Qualitative Filter Paper	24.00	100	50	\$40.15
6010-2500	Qualitative Filter Paper	25.00	100	50	\$40.15
6010-2700	Qualitative Filter Paper	27.00	100	10	\$48.43
6010-3200	Qualitative Filter Paper	32.00	100	10	\$75.86
6010-3300	Qualitative Filter Paper	33.00	100	10	\$75.86
6010-3850	Qualitative Filter Paper	38.50	100	10	\$100.64
6010-4000	Qualitative Filter Paper	40.00	100	10	\$108.76
6010-4500	Qualitative Filter Paper	45.00	100	10	\$131.63
6010-5000	Qualitative Filter Paper	50.00	100	10	\$161.32
6090-0425	Qualitative Filter Paper	4.25	100	100	\$7.61
6090-0550	Qualitative Filter Paper	5.50	100	100	\$7.92
6090-0700	Qualitative Filter Paper	7.00	100	100	\$8.33
6090-0750	Qualitative Filter Paper	7.50	100	100	\$8.80
6090-0900	Qualitative Filter Paper	9.00	100	100	\$10.15
6090-1100	Qualitative Filter Paper	11.00	100	100	\$12.24
6090-1250	Qualitative Filter Paper	12.50	100	100	\$14.75
6090-1500	Qualitative Filter Paper	15.00	100	100	\$17.99
6090-1850	Qualitative Filter Paper	18.50	100	50	\$26.06
6090-2050	Qualitative Filter Paper	20.50	100	50	\$28.08
6090-2400	Qualitative Filter Paper	24.00	100	50	\$40.15
6090-2500	Qualitative Filter Paper	25.00	100	50	\$40.15
6090-2700	Qualitative Filter Paper	27.00	100	10	\$48.43
6090-3200	Qualitative Filter Paper	32.00	100	10	\$75.86
6090-3300	Qualitative Filter Paper	33.00	100	10	\$75.86
6090-3850	Qualitative Filter Paper	38.50	100	10	\$100.64
6090-4000	Qualitative Filter Paper	40.00	100	10	\$108.76
6090-4500	Qualitative Filter Paper	45.00	100	10	\$131.63
6090-5000	Qualitative Filter Paper	50.00	100	10	\$161.32
6100-0250	Qualitative Filter Paper	2.50	100	100	\$7.77
6100-0425	Qualitative Filter Paper	4.25	100	100	\$8.65
6100-0550	Qualitative Filter Paper	5.50	100	100	\$8.69
6100-0700	Qualitative Filter Paper	7.00	100	100	\$9.04
6100-0750	Qualitative Filter Paper	7.50	100	100	\$9.04
6100-0900	Qualitative Filter Paper	9.00	100	100	\$12.69
6100-1100	Qualitative Filter Paper	11.00	100	100	\$13.42
6100-1250	Qualitative Filter Paper	12.50	100	100	\$15.99
6100-1500	Qualitative Filter Paper	15.00	100	100	\$19.29
6100-1850	Qualitative Filter Paper	18.50	100	50	\$27.33

*Ahlstrom Filtration 2020 Price List - Authorized Distributor Clarkson Laboratory & Supply Inc.
www.clarksonlab.com E-mail: sales@clarksonlab.com Phone: 619-425-1932 Fax: 619-425-7917
The prices below are list price. We offer up to a 20% discount with a \$300 purchase
We offer up to a 40% discount on case quantities*

CATALOG NUMBER	Description	SIZE CM	CIRCLES PER PACK	PACKS PER CASE	2020 Suggested price
0050-0250	Quartz Grade MK5 Microfiber Filter Paper	2.5	50		\$54.03
6100-2050	Qualitative Filter Paper	20.50	100	50	\$30.44
6100-2400	Qualitative Filter Paper	24.00	100	50	\$43.20
6100-2500	Qualitative Filter Paper	25.00	100	50	\$43.20
6100-2700	Qualitative Filter Paper	27.00	100	10	\$52.67
6100-3200	Qualitative Filter Paper	32.00	100	10	\$82.65
6100-3300	Qualitative Filter Paper	33.00	100	10	\$82.65
6100-3850	Qualitative Filter Paper	38.50	100	10	\$109.03
6100-4000	Qualitative Filter Paper	40.00	100	10	\$114.44
6100-4500	Qualitative Filter Paper	45.00	100	10	\$143.29
6100-5000	Qualitative Filter Paper	50.00	100	10	\$175.39
6131-0127	Qualitative Filter Paper	1.27	500	N/A	\$27.68
6130-0425	Qualitative Filter Paper	4.25	100	100	\$6.49
6130-0470	Qualitative Filter Paper	4.70	100	100	\$7.00
6131-0470	Qualitative Filter Paper	4.70	1000	N/A	\$55.84
6130-0550	Qualitative Filter Paper	5.50	100	100	\$7.00
6130-0700	Qualitative Filter Paper	7.00	100	100	\$7.68
6130-0750	Qualitative Filter Paper	7.50	100	100	\$7.68
6130-0900	Qualitative Filter Paper	9.00	100	100	\$8.69
6130-1000	Qualitative Filter Paper	10.00	100	100	\$10.12
6130-1100	Qualitative Filter Paper	11.00	100	100	\$10.12
6130-1250	Qualitative Filter Paper	12.50	100	100	\$12.69
6130-1500	Qualitative Filter Paper	15.00	100	100	\$15.23
6130-1850	Qualitative Filter Paper	18.50	100	50	\$21.14
6130-2050	Qualitative Filter Paper	20.50	100	50	\$22.87
6130-2400	Qualitative Filter Paper	24.00	100	50	\$32.76
6130-2500	Qualitative Filter Paper	25.00	100	50	\$32.85
6130-2700	Qualitative Filter Paper	27.00	100	10	\$38.99
6130-3200	Qualitative Filter Paper	32.00	100	10	\$50.78
6130-3300	Qualitative Filter Paper	33.00	100	10	\$50.78
6130-3850	Qualitative Filter Paper	38.50	100	10	\$68.09
6130-4000	Qualitative Filter Paper	40.00	100	10	\$73.15
6130-4500	Qualitative Filter Paper	45.00	100	10	\$92.26
6130-5000	Qualitative Filter Paper	50.00	100	10	\$147.82
6150-0425	Qualitative Filter Paper	4.25	100	100	\$6.68
6150-0550	Qualitative Filter Paper	5.50	100	100	\$7.22
6150-0700	Qualitative Filter Paper	7.00	100	100	\$7.92
6150-0750	Qualitative Filter Paper	7.50	100	100	\$7.92
6150-0900	Qualitative Filter Paper	9.00	100	100	\$8.95
6150-1000	Qualitative Filter Paper	10.00	100	100	\$10.41
6150-1100	Qualitative Filter Paper	11.00	100	100	\$10.41
6150-1250	Qualitative Filter Paper	12.50	100	100	\$13.07
6150-1500	Qualitative Filter Paper	15.00	100	100	\$15.69
6150-1850	Qualitative Filter Paper	18.50	100	50	\$21.75
6150-1900	Qualitative Filter Paper	19.00	100	50	\$23.57
6150-2050	Qualitative Filter Paper	20.50	100	50	\$23.57
6150-2400	Qualitative Filter Paper	24.00	100	50	\$33.73
6150-2500	Qualitative Filter Paper	25.00	100	50	\$33.83
6150-2700	Qualitative Filter Paper	27.00	100	10	\$40.15

*Ahlstrom Filtration 2020 Price List - Authorized Distributor Clarkson Laboratory & Supply Inc.
www.clarksonlab.com E-mail: sales@clarksonlab.com Phone: 619-425-1932 Fax: 619-425-7917
The prices below are list price. We offer up to a 20% discount with a \$300 purchase
We offer up to a 40% discount on case quantities*

CATALOG NUMBER	Description	SIZE CM	CIRCLES PER PACK	PACKS PER CASE	2020 Suggested price
0050-0250	Quartz Grade MK5 Microfiber Filter Paper	2.5	50		\$54.03
6150-3200	Qualitative Filter Paper	32.00	100	10	\$52.29
6150-3300	Qualitative Filter Paper	33.00	100	10	\$52.29
6150-3850	Qualitative Filter Paper	38.50	100	10	\$70.12
6150-4000	Qualitative Filter Paper	40.00	100	10	\$75.34
6150-4500	Qualitative Filter Paper	45.00	100	10	\$95.04
6150-5000	Qualitative Filter Paper	50.00	100	10	\$152.25
6170-0425	Qualitative Filter Paper	4.25	50	100	\$6.28
6170-0550	Qualitative Filter Paper	5.50	50	100	\$6.30
6170-0700	Qualitative Filter Paper	7.00	50	100	\$7.22
6170-0750	Qualitative Filter Paper	7.50	50	100	\$7.22
6170-0900	Qualitative Filter Paper	9.00	50	100	\$8.15
6170-1000	Qualitative Filter Paper	10.00	50	100	\$10.15
6170-1100	Qualitative Filter Paper	11.00	50	100	\$10.12
6170-1250	Qualitative Filter Paper	12.50	50	100	\$10.96
6170-1500	Qualitative Filter Paper	15.00	50	100	\$12.77
6170-1850	Qualitative Filter Paper	18.50	50	50	\$18.10
6170-2050	Qualitative Filter Paper	20.50	50	50	\$19.45
6170-2400	Qualitative Filter Paper	24.00	50	50	\$27.06
6170-2500	Qualitative Filter Paper	25.00	50	50	\$27.06
6170-2700	Qualitative Filter Paper	27.00	50	10	\$30.41
6170-3200	Qualitative Filter Paper	32.00	50	10	\$41.69
6170-3300	Qualitative Filter Paper	33.00	50	10	\$41.69
6170-3850	Qualitative Filter Paper	38.50	50	10	\$53.95
6170-4000	Qualitative Filter Paper	40.00	50	10	\$62.82
6170-4500	Qualitative Filter Paper	45.00	50	10	\$79.99
6170-5000	Qualitative Filter Paper	50.00	50	10	\$99.10
6310-0425	Qualitative Filter Paper	4.25	100	100	\$7.57
6310-0550	Qualitative Filter Paper	5.50	100	100	\$7.79
6310-0700	Qualitative Filter Paper	7.00	100	100	\$8.22
6310-0750	Qualitative Filter Paper	7.50	100	100	\$8.22
6310-0900	Qualitative Filter Paper	9.00	100	100	\$9.88
6310-1100	Qualitative Filter Paper	11.00	100	100	\$12.31
6310-1250	Qualitative Filter Paper	12.50	100	100	\$14.75
6310-1500	Qualitative Filter Paper	15.00	100	100	\$17.75
6310-1850	Qualitative Filter Paper	18.50	100	50	\$25.88
6310-2050	Qualitative Filter Paper	20.50	100	50	\$28.33
6310-2400	Qualitative Filter Paper	24.00	100	50	\$39.95
6310-2500	Qualitative Filter Paper	25.00	100	50	\$39.95
6310-2700	Qualitative Filter Paper	27.00	100	10	\$48.05
6310-3200	Qualitative Filter Paper	32.00	100	10	\$76.62
6310-3300	Qualitative Filter Paper	33.00	100	10	\$76.62
6310-3850	Qualitative Filter Paper	38.50	100	10	\$101.02
6310-4000	Qualitative Filter Paper	40.00	100	10	\$106.23
6310-4500	Qualitative Filter Paper	45.00	100	10	\$132.99
6310-5000	Qualitative Filter Paper	50.00	100	10	\$162.75
6420-0425	Qualitative Filter Paper	4.25	100	100	\$7.57
6420-0470	Qualitative Filter Paper	4.70	100	100	\$7.85

*Ahlstrom Filtration 2020 Price List - Authorized Distributor Clarkson Laboratory & Supply Inc.
www.clarksonlab.com E-mail: sales@clarksonlab.com Phone: 619-425-1932 Fax: 619-425-7917
The prices below are list price. We offer up to a 20% discount with a \$300 purchase
We offer up to a 40% discount on case quantities*

CATALOG NUMBER	Description	SIZE CM	CIRCLES PER PACK	PACKS PER CASE	2020 Suggested price
0050-0250	Quartz Grade MK5 Microfiber Filter Paper	2.5	50		\$54.03
6420-0550	Qualitative Filter Paper	5.50	100	100	\$7.79
6420-0700	Qualitative Filter Paper	7.00	100	100	\$8.22
6420-0750	Qualitative Filter Paper	7.50	100	100	\$8.22
6420-0900	Qualitative Filter Paper	9.00	100	100	\$9.88
6421-0900	Qualitative Filter Paper	9.00	5,000	N/A	\$330.72
6420-1100	Qualitative Filter Paper	11.00	100	100	\$12.31
6421-1100	Qualitative Filter Paper	11.00	5,000	N/A	\$423.57
6420-1250	Qualitative Filter Paper	12.50	100	100	\$14.75
6421-1250	Qualitative Filter Paper	12.50	5,000	N/A	\$479.95
6420-1500	Qualitative Filter Paper	15.00	100	100	\$17.91
6420-1850	Qualitative Filter Paper	18.50	100	50	\$26.13
6420-2050	Qualitative Filter Paper	20.50	100	50	\$28.33
6420-2400	Qualitative Filter Paper	24.00	100	50	\$39.95
6420-2500	Qualitative Filter Paper	25.00	100	50	\$39.95
6420-2700	Qualitative Filter Paper	27.00	100	10	\$48.05
6420-3200	Qualitative Filter Paper	32.00	100	10	\$76.62
6420-3300	Qualitative Filter Paper	33.00	100	10	\$76.62
6420-3850	Qualitative Filter Paper	38.50	100	10	\$101.02
6420-4000	Qualitative Filter Paper	40.00	100	10	\$106.23
6420-4500	Qualitative Filter Paper	45.00	100	10	\$132.99
6420-5000	Qualitative Filter Paper	50.00	100	10	\$162.75
9090-0425	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	4.25	100	100	\$10.76
9090-0470	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	4.70	100	100	\$10.76
9090-0550	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	5.50	100	100	\$11.03
9090-0700	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	7.00	100	100	\$11.03
9090-0900	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	9.00	100	100	\$11.58
9090-1100	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	11.00	100	100	\$12.61
9090-1250	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	12.50	100	100	\$14.75
9090-1500	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	15.00	100	100	\$19.53
9090-1850	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	18.50	100	50	\$29.25
9090-2050	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	20.50	100	50	\$36.74
9090-2400	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	24.00	100	50	\$47.27
9090-2700	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	27.00	100	10	\$62.36
9090-3200	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	32.00	100	10	\$82.65
9090-3850	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	38.50	100	10	\$118.09
9090-4000	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	40.00	100	10	\$125.77
9090-4500	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	45.00	100	10	\$178.77
9090-5000	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	50.00	100	10	\$205.44
9370-0550	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	5.50	50	100	\$6.95
9370-0900	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	9.00	50	100	\$7.49
9370-1100	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	11.00	50	100	\$9.53
9370-1250	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	12.50	50	100	\$10.23
9500-0425	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	4.25	100	100	\$11.03
9500-0470	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	4.70	100	100	\$11.03
9500-0550	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	5.50	100	100	\$11.33
9500-0700	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	7.00	100	100	\$11.33
9500-0900	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	9.00	100	100	\$11.58

*Ahlstrom Filtration 2020 Price List - Authorized Distributor Clarkson Laboratory & Supply Inc.
www.clarksonlab.com E-mail: sales@clarksonlab.com Phone: 619-425-1932 Fax: 619-425-7917
The prices below are list price. We offer up to a 20% discount with a \$300 purchase
We offer up to a 40% discount on case quantities*

CATALOG NUMBER	Description	SIZE CM	CIRCLES PER PACK	PACKS PER CASE	2020 Suggested price
0050-0250	Quartz Grade MK5 Microfiber Filter Paper	2.5	50		\$54.03
9500-1100	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	11.00	100	100	\$12.99
9500-1250	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	12.50	100	100	\$15.36
9500-1500	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	15.00	100	100	\$19.58
9500-1850	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	18.50	100	50	\$29.95
9500-2050	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	20.50	100	50	\$37.28
9500-2400	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	24.00	100	50	\$47.32
9500-2700	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	27.00	100	10	\$65.92
9500-3200	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	32.00	100	10	\$85.49
9500-3850	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	38.50	100	10	\$124.39
9500-4000	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	40.00	100	10	\$139.10
9500-4500	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	45.00	100	10	\$197.95
9500-5000	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	50.00	100	10	\$229.84
9610-0425	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	4.25	50	100	\$8.15
9610-0470	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	4.70	50	100	\$8.15
9610-0550	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	5.50	50	100	\$8.65
9610-0700	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	7.00	50	100	\$8.65
9610-0900	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	9.00	50	100	\$9.12
9610-1100	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	11.00	50	100	\$10.91
9610-1250	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	12.50	50	100	\$12.90
9610-1500	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	15.00	50	100	\$15.43
9610-1850	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	18.50	50	50	\$21.78
9610-2050	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	20.50	50	50	\$23.42
9610-2400	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	24.00	50	50	\$30.54
9610-2700	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	27.00	50	10	\$49.10
9610-3200	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	32.00	50	10	\$62.30
9610-3850	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	38.50	50	10	\$78.24
9610-4000	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	40.00	50	10	\$96.82
9610-4500	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	45.00	50	10	\$137.08
9610-5000	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	50.00	50	10	\$159.75
9620-0425	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	4.25	100	100	\$10.44
9620-0470	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	4.70	100	100	\$10.44
9620-0550	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	5.50	100	100	\$10.76
9620-0700	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	7.00	100	100	\$10.76
9620-0900	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	9.00	100	100	\$11.18
9620-1100	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	11.00	100	100	\$12.31
9620-1250	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	12.50	100	100	\$14.37
9620-1500	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	15.00	100	100	\$17.72
9620-1850	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	18.50	100	50	\$24.75
9620-2050	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	20.50	100	50	\$27.89
9620-2400	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	24.00	100	50	\$34.38
9620-2700	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	27.00	100	10	\$51.64
9620-3200	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	32.00	100	10	\$67.93
9620-3850	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	38.50	100	10	\$84.46
9620-4000	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	40.00	100	10	\$105.45
9620-4500	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	45.00	100	10	\$152.19
9620-5000	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	50.00	100	10	\$173.35
9920-0900	Qualitative Filter Paper	9.00	100	100	\$13.14

CATALOG NUMBER	Description	SIZE CM	CIRCLES PER PACK	PACKS PER CASE	2020 Suggested price
0050-0250	Quartz Grade MK5 Microfiber Filter Paper	2.5	50		\$54.03
9920-1850	Qualitative Filter Paper	18.50	100	50	\$20.72
9920-2400	Qualitative Filter Paper	24.00	100	50	\$41.40
9920-3200	Qualitative Filter Paper	32.00	100	10	\$53.84
9920-3400	Qualitative Filter Paper	34.00	100	10	\$61.68
9920-3850	Qualitative Filter Paper	38.50	100	10	\$67.91
9920-5000	Qualitative Filter Paper	50.00	100	10	\$149.79
BLACK FILTER PAPER					
8613-0240	Black Filter Paper	2.40	100	100	\$21.05
8613-0300	Black Filter Paper	3.00	100	100	\$21.05
8613-0301	Black Filter Paper	3.00	1000	N/A	\$162.16
8613-0425	Black Filter Paper	4.25	100	100	\$21.84
8613-0470	Black Filter Paper	4.70	100	100	\$22.48
8613-0471	Black Filter Paper	4.70	1000	N/A	\$163.59
8613-0550	Black Filter Paper	5.50	100	100	\$25.24
8613-0700	Black Filter Paper	7.00	100	100	\$26.43
8613-0900	Black Filter Paper	9.00	100	100	\$34.30
8613-1100	Black Filter Paper	11.00	100	100	\$39.53
8613-1250	Black Filter Paper	12.50	100	100	\$48.07
8613-1500	Black Filter Paper	15.00	100	100	\$68.63
8613-1850	Black Filter Paper	18.50	100	50	\$93.99
8613-2050	Black Filter Paper	20.50	100	50	\$119.09

CATALOG NUMBER	Description	SIZE	Items PER PACK	2020 Suggested price
CELLULOSE THIMBLES				
7100-2280	Cellulose Extraction Thimbles	22 x 80 mm	25	\$91.16
7100-2580	Cellulose Extraction Thimbles	25 x 80 mm	25	\$93.70
7100-2660	Cellulose Extraction Thimbles	26 x 60 mm	25	\$95.48
7100-3080	Cellulose Extraction Thimbles	30 x 80 mm	25	\$95.48
7100-3000	Cellulose Extraction Thimbles	30 x 100 mm	25	\$102.33
7100-3380	Cellulose Extraction Thimbles	33 x 80 mm	25	\$99.81
7100-3394	Cellulose Extraction Thimbles	33 x 94 mm	25	\$105.15
7100-3300	Cellulose Extraction Thimbles	33 x 100 mm	25	\$105.15
7100-4323	Cellulose Extraction Thimbles	43 x 123 mm	25	\$170.32
GLASS & QUARTZ THIMBLES				
E160-1990	Glass Extraction Thimbles	19 x 90 mm	25	\$198.15
E160-2280	Glass Extraction Thimbles	22 x 80 mm	25	\$200.09
E160-3010	Glass Extraction Thimbles	30 x 100 mm	25	\$229.39
E160-3394	Glass Extraction Thimbles	33 x 94 mm	25	\$231.85
E360-2500	Quartz Extraction Thimbles	25 x 100 mm	25	\$551.47
E360-4323	Quartz Extraction Thimbles	43x123 mm	25	\$630.71
POLYSHIELD®				
4002-4650	Laboratory Fluid Barrier	46cm x 50m	ROLL	\$146.39
4002-4657	Laboratory Fluid Barrier	46cm x 57mm	50	\$87.80
4002-9250	Laboratory Fluid Barrier	92cm x 50m	ROLL	\$270.49
4002-0801	Laboratory Fluid Barrier	8 cm Circle	2000	\$73.95
pH Papers and Test Strips				
PHT1-0014	pH Indicator	0-14	100 strips	\$10.45
PHR5-0114	pH Indicator	1-14	5m Roll	\$6.91
PHR3-0114	pH Indicator	1-14	3 - 5m reels	\$18.07
PHB2-0114	pH Indicator	1-14	200 strips	\$7.49
GLASS SHEETS				
1610-0810	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	8" x 10"	100	\$355.67
1610-1111	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	11 x 11 cm	100	\$65.41
1211-4857	Glass Microfiber Filter Paper	48 x 57 cm	25	\$674.51
QUARTZ SHEETS				
0050-0810	Quartz Grade MK5 Microfiber Filter Paper	8"x10"	25	\$325.94

3600-0810	Quartz Grade MK360 Microfiber Filter Paper	8" x 10"	25	\$423.72
PULP TEST BLOTTER				
2400-0808	Pulp & Paper Blotting Paper	8" x 8"	2250	\$428.41
2400-2424	Pulp & Paper Blotting Paper	24,5"x 24,5"	250	\$400.81
CELLULOSE SHEETS				
2228-0575	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	5 x 7.5 cm	100	\$16.84
2228-0708	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	7 x 8 cm	100	\$19.85
2228-0710	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	7 x 10 cm	100	\$22.07
2228-8105	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	8 x 10.5 cm	100	\$36.16
2228-1015	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	10 x 15 cm	100	\$40.58
2228-1416	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	14 x 16 cm	100	\$46.28
2228-1515	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	15 x 15 cm	100	\$46.28
2228-1616	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	16 x 16 cm	100	\$49.99
2228-1618	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	16 x 18 cm	100	\$56.37
2228-2020	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	20 x 20 cm	100	\$68.32
2228-4657	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	46 x 57 cm	100	\$420.17
2228-1417	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	14 x 17 in	100	\$231.93
2378-0575	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	5 x 7.5 cm	100	\$25.74
2378-0708	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	7 x 8 cm	100	\$46.34
2378-0710	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	7 x 10 cm	100	\$48.17
2378-1114	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	11 x 14 cm	100	\$58.06
2378-1417	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	14 x 17 cm	100	\$61.81
2378-1618	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	16 x 18 cm	100	\$65.80
2378-2020	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	20 x 20 cm	100	\$86.07
2378-4657	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	46 x 57 cm	100	\$353.76
2378-5868	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	58 x 68 cm	100	\$494.40
2388-0575	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	5 x 7.5 cm	100	\$21.41
2388-0708	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	7 x 8 cm	100	\$27.26
2388-0710	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	7 x 10 cm	100	\$27.26
2388-0812	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	8 x 12 in	100	\$94.67
2388-1015	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	10 x 15 cm	100	\$27.96
2388-1114	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	11 x 14 cm	100	\$41.60
2388-1214	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	12 x 14 cm	100	\$45.40
2388-1416	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	14 x 16 cm	100	\$41.60
2388-1417	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	14 x 17 cm	100	\$41.60
2381-1417	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	14 x 17 in	100	\$128.51
2388-1515	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	15 x 15 cm	100	\$41.60
2388-1517	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	15 x 17.5 cm	100	\$46.93
2388-1520	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	15 x 20 cm	100	\$49.49
2388-1616	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	16 x 16 cm	100	\$47.54
2388-1618	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	16 x 18 cm	100	\$53.52
2388-1834	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	18 x 34 cm	100	\$95.91
2388-2020	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	20 x 20 cm	100	\$73.74
2388-2025	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	20 x 25 cm	100	\$95.91

*Ahlstrom Filtration 2020 Price List - Authorized Distributor Clarkson Laboratory & Supply Inc.
www.clarksonlab.com E-mail: sales@clarksonlab.com Phone: 619-425-1932 Fax: 619-425-7917
The prices below are list price. We offer up to a 20% discount with a \$300 purchase
We offer up to a 40% discount on case quantities*

2388-3343	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	33 x 43 cm	100	\$110.83
2388-3545	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	35 x 45 cm	100	\$134.92
2388-4657	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	46 x 57 cm	100	\$307.50
2388-5252	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	52 x 52 cm	100	\$320.37
2388-5868	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	58 x 68 cm	100	\$464.46
2438-1114	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	11 x 14 cm	100	\$26.88
2438-2020	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	20 x 20 cm	100	\$52.55
2438-4657	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	46 x 57 cm	100	\$517.65
3198-1618	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	16 x 18 cm	100	\$44.87
3198-2020	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	20 x 20 cm	100	\$61.40
3198-4657	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	46 x 57 cm	100	\$244.00
3208-0575	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	5 x 7.5 cm	50	\$32.16
3208-0708	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	7 x 8 cm	50	\$35.00
3208-0710	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	7 x 10 cm	50	\$36.77
3208-1014	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	10 x 14 cm	50	\$49.45
3208-1015	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	10 x 15 cm	50	\$49.65
3208-1113	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	11 x 13 cm	50	\$50.01
3208-1114	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	11 x 14 cm	50	\$50.38
3208-1116	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	11 x 16 cm	50	\$55.13
3208-1416	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	14 x 16 cm	50	\$60.51
3208-1515	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	15 x 15 cm	50	\$60.67
3208-1618	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	16 x 18 cm	50	\$70.24
3208-2020	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	20 x 20 cm	50	\$85.70
3208-4657	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	46 x 57 cm	50	\$361.60
3208-1417	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	14 x 17 in	50	\$222.01
6011-1111	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	1" Wide	100 Yds/RI	\$34.00
6018-0575	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	5 x 7.5 cm	100	\$6.53
6018-0708	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	7 x 8 cm	100	\$7.03
6018-0710	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	7 x 10 cm	100	\$7.66
6018-1015	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	10 x 15 cm	100	\$11.24
6018-1515	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	15 x 15 cm	100	\$14.09
6018-1616	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	16 x 16 cm	100	\$21.72
6018-1618	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	16 x 18 cm	100	\$24.31
6018-2020	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	20 x 20 cm	100	\$33.39
6018-3356	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	33 x 56 cm	100	\$104.60
6018-4657	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	46 x 57 cm	100	\$141.54
6018-5868	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cotton)	58 x 68 cm	100	\$221.58
6090-0808	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cellulose)	8"x 8"	1000	\$150.39
6130-0606	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cellulose)	6" x 6"	1000	\$94.22
6130-0707	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cellulose)	7" x 7"	1000	\$117.08
6130-0808	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cellulose)	8" x 8"	1000	\$134.74
6130-0909	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cellulose)	9" x 9"	1000	\$174.11
6130-2020	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cellulose)	20" x 20"	100	\$81.99

*Ahlstrom Filtration 2020 Price List - Authorized Distributor Clarkson Laboratory & Supply Inc.
www.clarksonlab.com E-mail: sales@clarksonlab.com Phone: 619-425-1932 Fax: 619-425-7917
The prices below are list price. We offer up to a 20% discount with a \$300 purchase
We offer up to a 40% discount on case quantities*

6131-2020	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cellulose)	20" x 20"	500	\$347.25
6130-4657	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cellulose)	46 x 57cm	100	\$87.02
6130-5050	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cellulose)	50 x 50 cm	100	\$82.76
6150-0606	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cellulose)	6" x 6"	1000	\$94.22
6150-0707	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cellulose)	7" x 7"	1000	\$117.08
6150-0808	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cellulose)	8" x 8"	1000	\$134.74
6150-0909	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cellulose)	9" x 9"	1000	\$174.11
6150-2020	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cellulose)	20" x 20"	100	\$81.99
6151-2020	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cellulose)	20" x 20"	500	\$347.25
6150-4657	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cellulose)	46 x 57cm	100	\$87.02
6150-4848	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cellulose)	48 x 48 cm	100	\$81.99
6151-5050	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cellulose)	50 x 50cm	500	\$347.23
6171-0707	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cellulose)	7" x 7"	500	\$87.89
6171-2020	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cellulose)	20" x 20"	500	\$463.71
6171-5050	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cellulose)	50 x 50 cm	500	\$463.71
6318-0575	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cellulose)	5 x 7.5 cm	100	\$11.60
6318-0708	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cellulose)	7 x 8 cm	100	\$12.79
6318-0710	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cellulose)	7 x 10 cm	100	\$13.76
6318-1114	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cellulose)	11 x 14 cm	100	\$24.33
6318-1417	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cellulose)	14 x 17 cm	100	\$27.57
6318-1618	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cellulose)	16 x 18 cm	100	\$30.43
6318-2020	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cellulose)	20 x 20 cm	100	\$38.24
6318-4657	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cellulose)	46 x 57 cm	100	\$171.77
6428-4657	Chromatography Blotting Paper (Cellulose)	46 x 57 cm	100	\$131.56
9618-4657	Qualitative Filter Paper Wet-Strengthened	46 x 57 cm	100	\$154.63

Ahlstrom Filtration 2020 Price List - Authorized Distributor Clarkson Laboratory & Supply Inc.
 www.clarksonlab.com E-mail: sales@clarksonlab.com Phone: 619-425-1932 Fax: 619-425-7917
 The prices below are list price. We offer up to a 20% discount with a \$300 purchase
 We offer up to a 40% discount on case quantities

Ahlstrom-Munksjo Membranes					
CATALOG NUMBER	MEMBRANE TYPE	DIAMETER MM	PORE SIZE UM	FILTERS PER PACK	2020 Suggested price
775244	Nylon non-sterile	47	0.45	50	\$25.00
776644	MCE plain white non-sterile	47	0.45	50	\$25.00
785002	MCE white w/black grid STERILE	47	0.45	100	\$66.00
760219	CN white w/black grid STERILE	47	0.45	300	\$178.71
Ahlstrom-Munksjo Syringe Filters					
CATALOG NUMBER	MEMBRANE TYPE	DIAMETER MM	PORE SIZE UM	FILTERS PER PACK	2020 Suggested price
770623	Mixed Cellulose Ester	25	0.2	100	\$75.00
770625	Mixed Cellulose Ester	25	0.45	100	\$75.00
770213	Nylon	13	0.2	100	\$65.00
770215	Nylon	13	0.45	100	\$65.00
770221	Nylon	25	0.2	100	\$75.00
770225	Nylon	25	0.45	100	\$75.00
770523	PES	25	0.2	100	\$75.00
770525	PES	25	0.45	100	\$75.00
770711	PTFE	13	0.2	100	\$65.00
770715	PTFE	13	0.45	100	\$65.00
770722	PTFE	25	0.2	100	\$75.00
770723	PTFE	25	0.45	100	\$75.00
770726	PTFE	33	0.2	50	\$40.00
770321	PVDF	25	0.2	100	\$75.00
770326	PVDF	25	0.45	100	\$75.00
750027	Glass Fiber	25	1	100	\$85.00
Ahlstrom-Munksjo ReliaMAX™ Syringe Filters					
7X7531	Nylon w/ multi prefilter	25	0.2	100	\$128.00
7X7532	Nylon w/ multi prefilter	25	0.45	100	\$128.00
7X7539	PTFE w/ multi prefilter	25	0.2	100	\$128.00
7X7512	PTFE w/ multi prefilter	25	0.45	100	\$128.00